
EASTERN EARTHSCAPES &
CONSTRUCTION LLC

CAIN DEVELOPMENT GROUP LLC BBUDC INC

STANTONSBURG, NC ROCK HILL, SC DURHAM, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 1220000000-E 545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE 10 85.00 850.00 65.95 659.50 174.00 1,740.00TON

0002 1880000000-E SP GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON)
AGGREGATE BASE COURSE

10 85.00 850.00 713.70 7,137.00 195.00 1,950.00TON

0003 2549000000-E 846 2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER 470 45.00 21,150.00 43.12 20,266.40 95.00 44,650.00LF

0004 2591000000-E 848 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK 57 85.00 4,845.00 69.80 3,978.60 90.00 5,130.00SY

0005 2600000000-N 848 RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMPS 30 1,000.00 30,000.00 1,154.19 34,625.70 4,000.00 120,000.00EA

0006 2605000000-N 848 CONCRETE CURB RAMPS 6 2,800.00 16,800.00 2,788.59 16,731.54 4,500.00 27,000.00EA

0007 2613000000-N 848 REM & REP CURB RAMPS 113 2,800.00 316,400.00 2,798.59 316,240.67 3,900.00 440,700.00EA

0008 2830000000-N 858 ADJ MANHOLES 2 300.00 600.00 1,024.01 2,048.02 1,000.00 2,000.00EA

0009 2845000000-N 858 ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES 5 200.00 1,000.00 916.13 4,580.65 900.00 4,500.00EA

0010 4447000000-E SP PED CHANNEL DEVICES 32 80.00 2,560.00 41.65 1,332.80 35.00 1,120.00LF

0011 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 25,000.00 46,000.00 12,000.00

0012 5255000000-N 1413 PORTABLE LIGHTING Lump Sum 4,500.00 13,225.00 5,000.00

0013 7648000000-N 1746 RELOCATE EXISTING SIGN 1 100.00 100.00 690.00 690.00 350.00 350.00EA

TOTAL 424,655.00 TOTAL 467,515.88 TOTAL 666,140.00CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 424,655.00 SUB-TOTAL 467,515.88 SUB-TOTAL 666,140.00ROADWAY ITEMS
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DANGRADY COMPANY LLC

sylva, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 1220000000-E 545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE 10 89.50 895.00TON

0002 1880000000-E SP GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON)
AGGREGATE BASE COURSE

10 89.50 895.00TON

0003 2549000000-E 846 2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER 470 68.50 32,195.00LF

0004 2591000000-E 848 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK 57 80.00 4,560.00SY

0005 2600000000-N 848 RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMPS 30 975.00 29,250.00EA

0006 2605000000-N 848 CONCRETE CURB RAMPS 6 3,500.00 21,000.00EA

0007 2613000000-N 848 REM & REP CURB RAMPS 113 4,900.00 553,700.00EA

0008 2830000000-N 858 ADJ MANHOLES 2 1,350.00 2,700.00EA

0009 2845000000-N 858 ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES 5 1,350.00 6,750.00EA

0010 4447000000-E SP PED CHANNEL DEVICES 32 75.00 2,400.00LF

0011 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 68,838.00

0012 5255000000-N 1413 PORTABLE LIGHTING Lump Sum 16,690.00

0013 7648000000-N 1746 RELOCATE EXISTING SIGN 1 975.00 975.00EA

TOTAL 740,848.00CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 740,848.00ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL

424,655.00EASTERN EARTHSCAPES & CONSTRUCTION LLC 1

467,515.88CAIN DEVELOPMENT GROUP LLC 2

666,140.00BBUDC INC 3

740,848.00DANGRADY COMPANY LLC 4
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